Position

President/Superintendent

Exec Dir Foundation & Cma

Executive Assistant President (Conf)

Administrative Assistant (Conf)

Administrative Assistant (Conf)

Program Assistant

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Department

President's Office

President's Office

President's Office

President's Office

President's Office

President's Office

Total Wages
$268,999

$128,274

$92,844

$81,483

$80,055

$54,975



