	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	President/Superintendent		Cerritos Community College District	President's Office	\$268,999
2.	Exec Dir Foundation & Cma		Cerritos Community College District	President's Office	\$128,274
3.	Executive Assistant President (Conf)		Cerritos Community College District	President's Office	\$92,844
4.	Administrative Assistant (Conf)		Cerritos Community College District	President's Office	\$81,483
5.	Administrative Assistant (Conf)		Cerritos Community College District	President's Office	\$80,055
6.	Program Assistant		Cerritos Community College District	President's Office	\$54,975